Womens Masters
Womens Masters
Womens Masters
Womens Masters
Womens Masters

Mens Masters
Mens Masters
Mens Masters
Mens Masters
Mens Masters

Jones Pederson
Wilderdijk
Morrow

Doody

O'Reilly

Doody
Walsh
Swain

Collns

King

Jennifer
Margot
Marybeth
Patti

Lisa

Garry
Peter
Matt
Derek
Will

43 Edmonton Rowing Club
43 Calgary Rowing Club
72 Engine Room Canada
70 Engine Room Canada
36 Edmonton Rowing Club

70 Engine Room Canada
64 Lakeland Rowing Club
50 Calgary Rowing Club
52 Lakeland Rowing Club
77 Calgary Rowing Club

Adjusted Time
03:31.9
03:38.3
03:51.6
03:58.0
Scratch

Adjusted Time
02:58.4
03:12.3
03:19.0
03:33.9
03:36.7

Raw Time
03:36.1
03:42.5
04:39.1
04:41.0

Raw Time
03:41.4
03:34.3
03:22.5
03:41.1
04:33.3

Handicap Finish position

4.2

4.2
47.5
43.0

14

1
2
3

Handicap Finish position

43.0
22.0
3.5
7.2
56.6

1
2
3



